UDP Technology, Ltd.
4F, Woolim Blue 9 Bldg, 240-21, Yeomchang-dong, Gangseo-gu, Seoul, Korea
DECLARATION OF IDENTITY
- Type of Product : IP Network Camera
- Manufacturer : UDP Technology Ltd.
- Model Name : IPN100HD & IPN100HD-5110PIR
- Add model Name : IPN100HD-5110
We hereby declare that IPN100HD-5110PIR & IPN100HD are technically and mechanically identical to
IPN100HD-5110 except following information,
Functions IPN100HD-5110 & IPN100HD IPN100HD-5110
PIR Sensor Applicable Not Applicable
Speaker Applicable Applicable
- IPN100HD-5110PIR and IPN100HD model are same except model name.
1. PIR sensor  components
- BLM15AG601SN1,BLM15AG601SN1 - C3216_47UF,47uF - R1005_0R,0R
- TR#2SC2412K,2SC2412K - C1005_10NF,10nF - R1005_100R,100R
- TR#DTA114TK,DTA114TK - C3216_100UF,100uF - R1005_1K,1K
- TR#DTA124XK,DTA124XK - R1005_100K,100K - R1005_22K,22K
- TR#OPAMP_KIA358F-EL/H,KIA358F-EL/H - R1005_10K,10K - R1005_390K,390K
- S1132B42-M5T1G,S-1132B42-M5T1G - R1005_220K,220K - R1005_4K7,4K7
- LHI778,LHI778 - R1005_2K4,2K4 , 1% - R1005_68K,68K
- C1005_100NF,100nF - R1005_39K,39K
- C1005_1UF,1uF - R1005_560K,560K
2. Speaker components
- 12505WS-02A00,12505WS-02A00 - VA1005,EVL5M02200 - R1005_0R,0R
- BLM15AG601SN1,BLM15AG601SN1 - C1005_100NF,100nF - R1005_2.2K,2.2K
- LDO_AP2127K-3.3TRG1,AP2127K-3.3TRG1 - C1005_1UF,1uF
And this device uses the granted module of 2.4GHz WiFi.  The module is installed in this device without any
changing and the antenna is installed to provide a separation distance of at least 20Cm from all persons and is
not collocated or operating is conjunction with any other antennas.
Granted module information
1. FCC Information
- FCCID: YZP-TWFMKB304D
- Date: June 24, 2012
2. R&TTE Information
   - Issued by: TIMCO ENGINEERING, INC.
   - Opinion number: TCF-1455KC12
 - Date: June 7, 2012
Sincerely,
Harold. Yang